
Greek Delegates/Committee Members’/Chapter Officers 

Contact Sheet 

Spring 2026

Sororities: 

Alpha Sigma Alpha https://www.alphasigmaalpha.org 

Sigma Alpha https://www.sigmaalpha.org 

Sigma Gamma Rho https://www.sgrho1922.org 

Fraternities: 

Alpha Gamma Rho https://www.alphagammarho.org 

Kappa Sigma https://www.kappasigma.org 

Council Delegate Contact Information 

1. Greek Council Executive Board

a. President: Jordan Hurley (SA) jhurley1@stallions.abac.edu (334) 406-2635

b. Vice President: Ryan Alexander (AGR) ralexander1@stallions.abac.edu (912) 242-9674

c. Secretary:  Logan Vickers (AGR) lvickers4@stallions.abac.edu (470) 346-1015

d. Treasurer: Austin Enfinger (AGR) aenfinger1@stallions.abac.edu (470) 331-7897

e. Judicial Director: Mason Higdon (AGR) mhigdon3@stallions.abac.edu (706) 618-5283

f. Social Director: Aleigh Stevens (SA) astephens3@stallions.abac.edu (478) 484-0439

g. Greek Life Advisor Shawn Burnette – deanofstudents@abac.edu &

douglas.burnette@abac.edu
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2. Alpha Sigma Alpha 

a. Delegates: 

i. Hannah Eberle –  heberle@stallions.abac.edu (706) 819-3946 

ii. Anna Gold – agold@stallions.abac.edu (912) 464-4876 

iii. Emma McLeod – emcleod@stallions.abac.edu (229) 425-8270 

iv. Alternate: Marissa Scomo – mscomo@stallions.abac.edu (912) 675-5143 

v. Alternate: Avery Allen –  aallen19@stallions.abac.edu (478) 951-1756 

vi. Social: Eliza Jane May – emay1@stallions.abac.edu (229) 425-8270 

vii. Judicial: Jaxen Garcie – jgarcia13@stallions.abac.edu (478) 960-0658 

b. Advisor: 

i. Eunkyung You – eyou@abac.edu 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Charleigh Harper – charper13@stallions.abac.edu (229) 327-9321 

ii. VP of Programming: Ellie Young – eyoung6@stallions.abac.edu (706) 300-8303 

iii. VP of membership experience: Sarah Dalton – sdalton4@stallions.abac.edu (770) 329-

0552       

iv. VP of recruitment: Emma McLeod – emcleod@stallions.abac.edu (229) 425-8270 

v. VP of education: Rahli Turner – rturner7@stallions.abac.edu (912) 387-1596 

vi. VP of Communication: Hannah Eberle heberle@stallions.abac.edu (706) 819-3946 

vii. VP of Finance: Anna Gold – agold@stallions.abac.edu (912) 464-4876 
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3. Sigma Alpha 

a. Delegates: 

i. Kelsey Murray – kmurray8@stallions.abac.edu (229) 646-4767 

ii. Alyvia Pakkala – apakkala@stallions.abac.edu (864) 775-6062 

iii. Maggie Mitchelle – mmitchell@stallions.abac.edu (678) 522-5170 

iv. Alternate: Raelynn Owens – rowens6@stallions.abac.edu (863) 414-7605 

v. Alternate: Bailee Porterfield – bporterfield@stallions.abac.edu (863) 267-3648 

vi. Judicial: Hadley Saxon – hsaxon@stallions.abac.edu  

vii. Social: Kelsey Murray – kmurray8@stallions.abac.edu (229) 646-4767 

b. Advisor: 

i. Sunny Sparrow –  sross@abac.edu 

ii. Abby Kennedy – abbykennedy19@gmail.com 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Kendall Martin – kmartin12@stallions.abac.edu  (770) 318-5269 

ii. Vice President: Mariann Dayment – mdayment@stallions.abac.edu (912) 322-8028 

iii. Membership Candidate Educator: Lawsyn Sellars – lsellars1@stallions.abac.edu (941) 

219-9384 

iv. Secretary: Allie Kate Wallace – awallace3@stallions.abac.edu (470) 767-7069 

v. Treasurer: Teeghan Jameson – tjameson@stallions.abac.edu (470) 201-8678 

vi. Recruitment: Aleigh Stevens – astephens3@stallions.abac.edu (478) 484-0439 
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4. Sigma Gamma Rho 

a. Delegates: 

i. Nia Randle – crandle3@stallions.abac.edu (719) 306-4148  

ii. Alternate:  

iii. Alternate:  

iv. Judicial:  

v. Social:  

b. Advisor: 

i. Advisor: Sandra Green – sandfaye.sg@gmail.com (229) 412-8017 

ii. Campus Advisor: Tina Woods – Charlotte.woods@abac.edu (229) 326-0153 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Cha’Nia Randle – crandle3@stallions.abac.edu (719) 306-4148 
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5. Alpha Gamma Rho 

a. Delegates: 

i. Mckade Reynolds – (229) 400-3433 mreynolds3@stallion.abac.edu 

ii. Kemper Loggins – (678) 877-4334  kloggins@stallions.abac.edu 

iii. Bryson Grantham – (229) 309-1064 bgrantham1@stallions.abac.edu 

iv. Alternate: Andrew Fredrick – (706) 887-1138 afredrick@stallions.abac.edu 

v. Alternate: Dylan Bozeman – (863) 449-1633 dbozeman@stallions.abac.edu 

vi. Judicial: Seth Riley – (706) 326-6769 sriley1@stallions.abac.edu  

vii. Social: Jeb Burke – (229) 726-3941  jburke6@stallions.abac.edu 

b. Advisor: 

i. Christopher Earls – christopher.earls@abac.edu 

c. Officers:  

i. Noble Ruler: Mason Higdon – mhigdon3@stallions.abac.edu (706) 618-5283 

ii. VNR Finance: James Miles – jmiles8@stallions.abac.edu (912) 278-6614 

iii. VNR Activities: Jeb Burke – jburke6@stallions.abac.edu (229) 726-3941 

iv. VNR Management of Operations: Bryson Grantham –bgrantham1@stallions.abac.edu 

(229) 309-1064 

v. VNR Recruitment: Anthony Myers – myers2@stallions.abac.edu (352) 231-1969 

vi. VNR Membership Development: Dylan Bozeman – dbozeman@stallions.abac.edu (863) 

449-1633 

vii. VNR Scholarship: Andrew Fredrick – afredrick@stallions.abac.edu (706) 887-1138 

viii. VNR Alumni Relations: Henry Bankston – nbankston@stallions.abac.edu (229) 977-2999 

ix. VNR Planning: Mckade Reynolds – mreynolds3@stallions.abac.edu (229) 400-3433 
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6. Kappa Sigma 

a. Delegates: 

i. Reid Luckie – rluckie1@stallions.abac.edu (229) 425-4041 

ii. Drew Wiley – awiley2@stallions.abac.edu (470) 328-3839 

iii. Tyler Jones – tjones72@stallions.abac.edu (404) 655-8590 

iv. Alternate: Hayden Derbyshire – hderbyshire@stallions.abac.edu (808) 783-3887 

v. Alternate: Tres Oliver – joliver10@stallions.abac.edu (912) 243-7750  

vi. Judicial: Tyler Jones – tjones72@stallions.abac.edu (404) 655-8590 

vii. Social: Tres Oliver – joliver10@stallions.abac.edu (912) 243-7750  

b. Advisor: 

i. Jan Gregus – jgregus@abac.edu 

c. Officers: 

i. President: Reid Luckie – rluckie1@stallions.abac.edu (229) 425-4041 

ii. Vice President: Drew Wiley – awiley2@stallions.abac.edu (470) 328-3839 

iii. Treasurer: Tres Oliver – joliver10@stallions.abac.edu (912) 243-7750  

iv. Scribe: Tyler Jones – tjones72@stallions.abac.edu (404) 655-8590 

v. GMC: Ryan Crews – rcrews1@stallions.abac.edu (706) 429-5901 

vi. Guard: Hayden Derbyshire – hderbyshire@stallions.abac.edu (808) 783-3887 

vii. Guard: Luke Barry – lbarry@stallions.abac.edu (770) 362-2979 

 

 


